
09/23/16      P-2675  - 1 - 
 

 

 

 
 

Bid & S/W/MBE Information  

 
Award Contract P-2675 to Plastic Development Group, LLC, to Provide Rain Barrels  

  
 
 Cost Center:     41 Bid Opening Date:   May 10, 2016   
    
  Total  S/W/MBE  Local 

No. of Bids   4  3  2 

No. of Responsive Bids  3  2  2 
 

Bids (listed low to high),  
(Name/City/State/Zip) Price  

Responsive/ 
Non-Responsive/ 

Not Reviewed 
% 

Subcontractor 
% 

S/W/MBE 

Plastic Development Group, LLC 
Southfield, MI 43075 $117,000.00 Responsive 0.0% 0.0% 

JRT Top Notch Roofs, LLC 
Milwaukee, WI 53213 (SBE) $200,400.00 Responsive 0.0% 100.0% 

Dakota Intertek 
New Berlin, WI 53151 (MBE) $300,000.00 Responsive 0.0% 100.0% 

Upcycle Products, Inc. 
Morris, IL 60450 (SBE)  Non-Responsive   

 

Low Bid Information 
Subcontractor MBE/WBE/SBE/VBE Firms 

  
Type of Work 

 %  Amount 

MBE:    
 

 
     

WBE:    
 

 
     

SBE:     
 

 
     

VBE: 
 

 

     
 
 
 
 



09/23/16      P-2675  - 2 - 
 

Non- MBE/WBE/SBE/VBE Subcontractors 
  

Type of Work  %  Amount 
 
 

  
    

 
  

    

 
  

    
 
 
List reason(s) if no MBE/WBE/SBE Involvement: 

 
Local Workforce Participation Requirement: 

 

A. Sanitary Sewer Service Area Employment: 0 

B. Target Area Employment: 0 

Apprentice Utilization As Bid: 0 

Bids Non-Responsive: 

Comments: Upcycle Products’ offering did not conform to specifications. 

 
 
S/W/MBE  Planholders:  
 
 

Media Ads: Yes    No  

Name of Publication: Daily Reporter       
  



09/23/16      P-2675  - 3 - 
 

Information for Low Bid (Over $10,000) 
 

Company Name: Plastic Development Group, LLC 

Contact Person: Stephanie Patterson Phone: 248.363.5552 
 

 
 
EEO DATA: 
a) Total Number of Employees: 7 

  Total  Percentage   Total  Percentage 

b) Minorities 0  0.0% c) Female 3  43.0% 

 Hispanic 0  0.0%  Hispanic 0  0.0% 

 African American 0  0.0%  African American 0  0.0% 

 Native American 0  0.0%  Native American 0  0.0% 
 Asian 0  0.0%  Asian 0  0.0% 
  
d) Labor Market Availability: 
 Minorities:  16.2%  Females:   48% 

 


	Bid & S/W/MBE Information 
	No. of Responsive Bids
	Price 
	Amount
	Amount
	Total
	Total
	Minorities
	Female




